
Age Groups Championships Results

L3 17

Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
L3-East 37.075 36.750 40.450 36.550 150.825 1

L3-West Midlands 43.975 34.000 37.850 33.550 149.375 2
L3-South East 34.800 34.100 39.900 34.650 143.450 3

L3-Wales 36.025 35.350 34.850 34.550 140.775 4
L3-London 36.350 32.550 37.050 34.800 140.750 5

L3-South West 36.125 34.800 34.200 35.050 140.175 6
L3-North  35.675 31.750 36.200 33.050 136.675 7

L3-North West 35.200 32.600 31.450 34.100 133.350 8
L3-South 33.400 31.900 35.300 31.900 132.500 9

L3-East Midlands 33.900 29.400 31.500 30.300 125.100 10

Posn
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Age Groups Championships Results

L4 13

Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Posn
L4-West Midlands 36.000 37.050 36.150 34.600 143.800 1

L4-South East 35.950 36.200 35.800 34.700 142.650 2
L4-London 34.050 37.300 34.300 35.950 141.600 3

L4-South West 33.300 37.400 36.450 34.200 141.350 4
L4-Wales 35.600 36.800 33.000 35.250 140.650 5
L4-North 35.500 35.850 34.300 33.500 139.150 6
L4-East  33.200 36.100 34.950 34.450 138.700 7

L4-North West 32.700 35.400 34.750 32.700 135.550 8
L4-South 33.650 35.300 32.100 34.050 135.100 9

L4-East Midlands 33.800 34.100 32.650 33.200 133.750 10
L4-Scotland 21.850 22.300 23.550 22.150 89.850 11
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Age Groups Championships Results

L3

No Name Club Team Comp Vault D Bars D Beam D Floor AA
32 Catherine Lyons South East L3-South East L3 12.500 3 4.0 12.450 2 5.4 14.750 1 3.9 12.000 3 51.700 1
18 Teal Grindle East L3-East L3 12.400 4 4.3 12.850 1 5.0 12.950 7 4.1 12.250 2 50.450 2
19 Janae Duporte-Clarke East L3-East L3 12.550 2 3.0 11.700 10 = 5.0 13.650 3 4.2 12.450 1 50.350 3
21 Josephine Tang East L3-East L3 11.825 24 2.9 11.450 16 4.9 13.700 2 3.9 11.850 8 = 48.825 4
38 Phoebe Turner South West L3-South West L3 12.300 6 3.1 11.850 5 = 4.8 12.700 12 4.0 11.950 4 = 48.800 5
20 Ellie Reynolds East L3-East L3 12.125 9 = 4.0 12.200 3 4.6 13.100 5 3.8 11.350 16 = 48.775 6
5 Sasha Winton Wales L3-Wales L3 12.050 13 = 4.1 11.900 4 5.2 12.900 8 = 4.2 11.600 11 48.450 7
24 Bethany Lavelle West Midlands L3-West Midlands L3 12.350 5 4.0 11.850 5 = 5.0 13.000 6 3.7 11.050 25 48.250 8
22 Caitlin Tsang West Midlands L3-West Midlands L3 11.875 23 4.0 11.600 13 = 5.3 13.250 4 3.7 11.350 16 = 48.075 9
10 India Weller South L3-South L3 12.075 11 = 4.1 11.750 9 5.0 12.850 10 = 3.6 11.350 16 = 48.025 10
36 Natasha  Baptiste London L3-London L3 12.150 8 2.8 10.950 20 4.7 12.900 8 = 3.8 11.500 13 47.500 11
29 Bethany Harmer Norfolk L3 12.075 11 = 3.0 11.700 10 = 4.8 11.550 22 4.0 11.950 4 = 47.275 12
1 Claudia Barkes North  L3-North  L3 12.050 13 = 4.0 11.850 5 = 4.4 12.200 16 4.0 10.900 29 = 47.000 13
33 Amber Stevens South East L3-South East L3 10.925 33 2.9 11.300 18 4.7 12.850 10 = 3.9 11.550 12 46.625 14
8 Annalise Evans Wales L3-Wales L3 11.925 18 = 4.0 11.800 8 4.3 10.900 28 = 4.0 11.850 8 = 46.475 15
15 Millie Jones North West L3-North West L3 11.975 17 2.9 10.800 23 4.9 12.300 13 = 4.1 11.300 19 46.375 16
37 Jade Lewis London L3-London L3 12.000 16 4.0 10.850 22 3.8 12.000 19 3.9 11.400 14 = 46.250 17
9 Rosheen Hinze Heathrow L3 11.750 25 3.1 11.600 13 = 3.5 11.450 23 3.7 11.000 26 = 45.800 18
41 Imogen Plumridge South West L3-South West L3 11.925 18 = 3.0 11.550 15 3.2 11.000 26 3.6 11.250 20 45.725 19
39 Eloise Aitken South West L3-South West L3 11.900 22 3.1 11.400 17 3.5 10.500 31 4.0 11.700 10 45.500 20
7 Harriet Moore Wales L3-Wales L3 12.050 13 = 3.9 11.650 12 4.2 11.050 25 3.8 10.650 33 45.400 21
23 Ella Cooper West Midlands L3-West Midlands L3 11.925 18 = 2.8 10.400 28 4.1 11.600 21 3.8 11.150 22 45.075 22
4 Lauren Armstrong North  L3-North  L3 11.925 18 = 3.0 10.250 31 4.5 11.900 20 3.9 10.950 28 45.025 23
35 Polly Hitchings London L3-London L3 12.200 7 2.8 10.700 25 = 4.1 10.000 33 3.5 11.900 6 = 44.800 24
3 Bethany McLaughlin North  L3-North  L3 11.700 26 2.8 9.650 37 4.5 12.100 18 3.6 11.200 21 44.650 25
31 Sophie Miller South East L3-South East L3 11.325 30 2.7 10.350 29 4.6 12.300 13 = 3.5 10.600 34 44.575 26
34 Madeleine Hart London L3-London L3 10.650 36 2.5 10.750 24 4.8 12.150 17 3.9 11.000 26 = 44.550 27
13 Anya Powell South L3-South L3 10.700 34 = 2.7 10.150 32 4.4 12.300 13 = 3.5 10.350 36 43.500 28
17 Madison Howard North West L3-North West L3 11.675 27 2.8 11.100 19 3.6 9.700 34 3.8 10.750 31 = 43.225 29
6 Caniesha Baker Wales L3-Wales L3 11.075 31 3.5 10.300 30 4.1 10.650 30 3.8 11.100 23 = 43.125 30
30 Emmeline Anghileri South East L3-South East L3 10.975 32 2.8 10.000 33 = 3.2 10.950 27 3.6 11.100 23 = 43.025 31
16 Ella Clutterbuck North West L3-North West L3 11.550 29 2.8 10.700 25 = 3.3 9.450 35 = 3.6 10.900 29 = 42.600 32
28 Layla Joachim East Midlands L3-East Midlands L3 12.125 9 = 2.7 10.000 33 = 3.9 9.350 37 3.7 10.750 31 = 42.225 33
26 Anna McKay East Midlands L3-East Midlands L3 11.575 28 2.8 9.850 36 3.5 10.900 28 = 4.2 9.600 39 41.925 34
25 Alice Arnold West Midlands L3-West Midlands L3 19.700 1 2.7 10.550 27 0.4 0.800 39 3.6 10.400 35 41.450 35
40 Charlie Plumridge South West L3-South West L3 10.700 34 = 2.8 10.900 21 3.0 8.350 38 3.8 11.400 14 = 41.350 36
27 Charlotte Law East Midlands L3-East Midlands L3 10.200 40 2.7 9.550 38 4.8 11.250 24 3.7 9.950 38 40.950 37
12 Imogen Bailey South L3-South L3 10.625 37 2.7 10.000 33 = 3.0 10.150 32 2.5 8.900 40 39.675 38
11 Rachelle Flambard South L3-South L3 10.325 38 = 2.1 7.650 39 3.7 9.450 35 = 3.5 10.200 37 37.625 39
14 Lee-Danielle Wright North West L3-North West L3 10.325 38 = 0.0 0.000 40 = 0.0 0.000 40 = 4.2 11.900 6 = 22.225 40
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Age Groups Championships Results

Vol L2

No Name Club Team Comp Vault D Bars D Beam D Floor AA
119 Tyesha Mattis East London Vol L2 13.525 2 4.4 12.150 2 5.3 13.700 3 4.9 13.000 1 52.375 1
116 Elissa Downie Notts Vol L2 13.725 1 4.4 11.900 3 5.4 13.750 2 4.5 12.500 2 = 51.875 2
102 Aasha-Ellyce Kimpton Tolworth Vol L2 13.025 4 4.4 12.750 1 4.7 12.550 10 4.4 12.450 4 50.775 3
103 Libby Lockett The Academy Vol L2 12.625 7 4.3 11.700 6 5.7 13.550 5 4.6 12.500 2 = 50.375 4
120 Amy Tinkler South Durham Vol L2 13.275 3 4.0 11.400 7 5.3 13.250 7 4.8 12.400 5 50.325 5
125 Rhyannon Jones Park Wrekin Vol L2 12.425 10 4.1 11.800 4 = 5.3 14.200 1 4.2 11.150 11 = 49.575 6
104 April Maslen The Academy Vol L2 12.850 5 3.8 11.800 4 = 5.0 12.200 11 4.7 12.300 6 49.150 7
117 Lauren Mitchell Aspire Vol L2 12.775 6 2.7 10.650 11 5.2 13.350 6 3.9 11.200 10 47.975 8
124 Freya  Ansell-jones Carousel Vol L2 12.250 11 3.2 9.950 18 5.9 13.650 4 3.7 11.150 11 = 47.000 9
115 Caitlin Roberts Notts Vol L2 11.825 19 3.3 10.050 17 5.3 12.800 9 3.9 11.600 7 46.275 10
107 Megan Coates Liverpool Vol L2 11.700 22 = 4.1 11.300 8 5.5 12.900 8 4.1 10.000 25 45.900 11
105 Amber Leyland Liverpool Vol L2 11.800 20 3.2 10.150 16 4.6 12.000 12 4.5 11.500 9 45.450 12
123 Frankie Hider Ville Vol L2 12.450 9 2.7 10.350 12 = 4.2 10.950 15 3.8 11.550 8 45.300 13
112 Megan Harper City of Bristol Vol L2 12.500 8 2.0 10.300 15 4.3 10.800 16 3.9 10.950 14 = 44.550 14
113 Meisha Guest East Staffs Vol L2 11.625 24 1.9 9.350 21 4.8 11.900 13 3.4 10.950 14 = 43.825 15
122 Emily Goss Ville Vol L2 12.075 15 2.7 9.900 19 3.4 10.750 17 3.2 11.050 13 43.775 16
121 Stefanie Bowles City Of Manchester Vol L2 11.750 21 3.1 10.900 9 3.1 10.600 18 3.3 10.500 19 = 43.750 17
128 Larissa Pascua Heathrow Vol L2 11.700 22 = 3.5 10.850 10 4.5 10.250 22 3.8 10.800 16 = 43.600 18
118 Poppy White Basingstoke Vol L2 12.050 16 3.3 10.350 12 = 3.3 10.550 19 3.6 10.500 19 = 43.450 19
126 Rebecca Williamson Park Wrekin Vol L2 12.100 13 = 2.6 9.800 20 3.4 10.450 20 3.3 10.300 22 = 42.650 20
111 Elizabeth Dare Phoenix Vol L2 12.125 12 3.0 10.350 12 = 3.8 9.750 24 4.2 10.350 21 42.575 21
127 Eshe Bernard Park Wrekin Vol L2 12.100 13 = 1.9 8.750 24 4.0 11.400 14 4.0 10.300 22 = 42.550 22
110 Chloe Hamer Wigan Vol L2 11.875 18 1.6 8.900 23 3.6 9.450 25 3.4 10.800 16 = 41.025 23
108 Ellie Banks Wigan Vol L2 10.875 26 1.7 9.000 22 2.8 10.400 21 3.4 10.550 18 40.825 24
114 Kaycee Child Colchester Vol L2 12.000 17 1.6 7.250 26 2.8 10.200 23 3.3 10.050 24 39.500 25
109 Charlotte Geoghegan Wigan Vol L2 11.325 25 1.7 8.700 25 3.1 9.300 26 3.3 9.500 26 38.825 26
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Age Groups Championships Results

L4

No Name Club Team Comp Vault D Bars D Beam D Floor AA
232 Alice Kinsella West Midlands L4-West Midlands L4 12.000 5 = 4.2 12.400 4 = 4.3 13.350 1 3.5 12.100 2 49.850 1
226 Rachel Cordell South East L4-South East L4 12.100 3 = 3.9 12.000 22 = 4.3 12.450 7 3.5 12.050 3 48.600 2
211 Margaux Derakhshan London L4-London L4 12.200 2 4.3 12.700 2 3.9 11.250 21 3.6 12.400 1 48.550 3
208 Emily Thomas Wales L4-Wales L4 12.000 5 = 4.0 12.400 4 = 4.2 12.350 8 3.5 11.700 7 = 48.450 4
221 Rowena Needham South West L4-South West L4 11.300 18 = 4.2 12.950 1 4.2 12.000 12 = 3.4 11.600 9 = 47.850 5
246 Alexandra Learman North L4-North L4 11.950 8 = 3.9 11.650 38 4.3 12.500 6 3.7 11.450 15 = 47.550 6
230 Megan Parker West Midlands L4-West Midlands L4 12.100 3 = 3.9 12.300 8 = 3.1 11.700 16 3.5 11.400 17 = 47.500 7
223 Lydia Baker South West L4-South West L4 11.100 26 3.9 12.200 12 = 4.2 12.600 3 = 3.8 11.200 23 = 47.100 8 =
241 Karis Maskell East  L4-East  L4 11.950 8 = 4.0 12.450 3 3.7 11.200 22 = 3.7 11.500 14 47.100 8 =
209 Megan Horner London L4-London L4 11.000 29 3.9 12.300 8 = 4.0 12.100 10 = 3.4 11.550 11 = 46.950 10 =
225 Imani Davis South East L4-South East L4 12.000 5 = 3.9 11.900 28 3.5 11.350 19 = 3.4 11.700 7 = 46.950 10 =
228 Maia Anderson South East L4-South East L4 11.850 11 = 4.3 12.100 16 = 3.3 12.000 12 = 3.6 10.950 34 46.900 12
206 Holly Jones Wales L4-Wales L4 12.400 1 3.9 12.000 22 = 3.5 10.050 38 3.5 12.000 4 = 46.450 13
231 Ellesse Oates West Midlands L4-West Midlands L4 11.900 10 4.1 12.350 6 = 3.1 11.100 25 3.4 11.050 30 = 46.400 14 =
224 Jaime Wall South West L4-South West L4 10.900 35 = 3.9 12.250 11 4.3 11.850 15 3.5 11.400 17 = 46.400 14 =
238 Hannah Peggs Redcar L4 11.400 16 4.0 10.900 41 = 4.2 12.600 3 = 3.6 11.200 23 = 46.100 16 =
210 India Sale London L4-London L4 10.850 37 = 4.0 12.300 8 = 3.9 10.950 27 3.5 12.000 4 = 46.100 16 =
214 Lucy Stanhope North West L4-North West L4 10.800 39 = 3.9 11.750 36 = 4.0 12.000 12 = 3.6 11.250 22 45.800 18 =
240 Jessica Howland East  L4-East  L4 10.400 47 3.9 11.800 33 = 3.7 11.650 17 3.4 11.950 6 45.800 18 =
235 Louise McColgan Scotland L4-Scotland L4 10.950 30 = 4.2 10.450 45 4.3 12.550 5 3.5 11.600 9 = 45.550 20 =
207 Olivia Rabaiotti Wales L4-Wales L4 11.200 21 = 4.1 12.200 12 = 2.9 10.600 29 = 3.4 11.550 11 = 45.550 20 =
243 Caitlin Baker East  L4-East  L4 10.800 39 = 3.9 11.850 29 = 4.1 12.100 10 = 3.4 10.750 37 = 45.500 22
202 Lucy Valentine East Midlands L4-East Midlands L4 11.300 18 = 4.0 12.150 15 3.9 10.850 28 3.6 11.150 26 = 45.450 23 =
234 Leah Rockett South Durham L4 11.750 13 3.2 9.550 47 4.2 13.000 2 3.5 11.150 26 = 45.450 23 =
217 Freya Nelis South L4-South L4 11.350 17 4.1 12.350 6 = 3.4 10.250 37 3.5 11.300 21 45.250 25 =
247 Jade Hepple North L4-North L4 11.700 14 = 3.9 11.950 25 = 3.7 11.200 22 = 3.5 10.400 43 45.250 25 =
218 Holly Tyson South L4-South L4 11.150 23 = 3.0 10.850 43 4.0 11.450 18 3.6 11.550 11 = 45.000 27
245 Olivia Bell North L4-North L4 11.700 14 = 3.9 11.950 25 = 3.7 10.600 29 = 3.5 10.650 39 = 44.900 28
239 Jasmine Harkin Port Regis L4 10.850 37 = 3.9 12.000 22 = 3.1 11.200 22 = 3.5 10.750 37 = 44.800 29
236 Lucy Orr Scotland L4-Scotland L4 10.900 35 = 3.9 11.850 29 = 3.6 11.000 26 3.3 10.550 42 44.300 30 =
227 Amelia Montague South East L4-South East L4 10.950 30 = 4.1 12.100 16 = 3.7 10.400 35 = 3.6 10.850 35 44.300 30 =
201 Amy Tivey East Midlands L4-East Midlands L4 11.050 27 = 3.2 10.750 44 4.2 11.350 19 = 3.4 11.050 30 = 44.200 32 =
205 Maisie Methuen Wales L4-Wales L4 10.950 30 = 4.1 12.200 12 = 3.8 9.700 39 = 3.8 11.350 20 44.200 32 =
244 Dena Kirk North L4-North L4 11.850 11 = 3.9 11.950 25 = 3.3 8.950 44 3.5 11.400 17 = 44.150 34
213 Taylor Baker North West L4-North West L4 10.950 30 = 4.0 11.800 33 = 2.8 10.500 33 3.5 10.800 36 44.050 35
219 Inarah Manji South L4-South L4 11.150 23 = 4.0 11.850 29 = 3.1 9.700 39 = 3.4 11.200 23 = 43.900 36
233 Honour Sheard West Midlands L4-West Midlands L4 11.050 27 = 4.0 12.050 20 = 2.6 9.650 42 3.4 11.100 28 = 43.850 37
242 Eleanor Parsons East  L4-East  L4 10.450 45 = 3.9 11.750 36 = 2.9 10.550 32 3.6 11.000 32 = 43.750 38
215 Bethan Swann North West L4-North West L4 10.950 30 = 3.9 11.850 29 = 3.4 10.600 29 = 3.4 10.300 44 = 43.700 39 =
216 Charlotte Glenn North West L4-North West L4 10.600 43 4.0 10.300 46 4.0 12.150 9 3.5 10.650 39 = 43.700 39 =
204 Georgia Wallace East Midlands L4-East Midlands L4 11.200 21 = 3.2 10.900 41 = 3.0 10.450 34 3.5 11.000 32 = 43.550 41
237 Elena Marsh City of Bristol L4 10.800 39 = 3.9 12.100 16 = 2.8 9.050 43 3.6 11.450 15 = 43.400 42
222 Shannon Witcher South West L4-South West L4 10.800 39 = 4.0 12.050 20 = 2.2 9.700 39 = 3.4 10.600 41 43.150 43
220 Samantha Dodd South L4-South L4 10.550 44 3.1 11.100 39 2.9 10.400 35 = 2.8 10.300 44 = 42.350 44
229 Farrah Daines Waveney L4 11.150 23 = 4.1 11.800 33 = 2.5 8.250 45 3.6 11.100 28 = 42.300 45
203 Amelia Birkett East Midlands L4-East Midlands L4 11.300 18 = 3.0 11.050 40 2.7 6.750 46 3.3 9.050 46 38.150 46
212 Rebecca Sie London L4-London L4 10.450 45 = 3.9 12.100 16 = 0.0 0.000 47 = 0.0 0.000 47 = 22.550 47
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Age Groups Championships Results

L3

No Name Club Team Comp Vault D Bars D Beam D Floor AA Prev Score Combined
32 Catherine Lyons South East L3-South East L3 12.500 3 4.0 12.450 2 5.4 14.750 1 3.9 12.000 3 51.700 1 64.350 116.050 1
18 Teal Grindle East L3-East L3 12.400 4 4.3 12.850 1 5.0 12.950 7 4.1 12.250 2 50.450 2 62.650 113.100 2
19 Janae Duporte-Clarke East L3-East L3 12.550 2 3.0 11.700 10 = 5.0 13.650 3 4.2 12.450 1 50.350 3 61.975 112.325 3
29 Bethany Harmer Norfolk L3 12.075 11 = 3.0 11.700 10 = 4.8 11.550 22 4.0 11.950 4 = 47.275 12 61.075 108.350 4
20 Ellie Reynolds East L3-East L3 12.125 9 = 4.0 12.200 3 4.6 13.100 5 3.8 11.350 16 = 48.775 6 59.550 108.325 5
22 Caitlin Tsang West Midlands L3-West Midlands L3 11.875 23 4.0 11.600 13 = 5.3 13.250 4 3.7 11.350 16 = 48.075 9 59.775 107.850 6
1 Claudia Barkes North  L3-North  L3 12.050 13 = 4.0 11.850 5 = 4.4 12.200 16 4.0 10.900 29 = 47.000 13 60.300 107.300 7
24 Bethany Lavelle West Midlands L3-West Midlands L3 12.350 5 4.0 11.850 5 = 5.0 13.000 6 3.7 11.050 25 48.250 8 58.975 107.225 8
21 Josephine Tang East L3-East L3 11.825 24 2.9 11.450 16 4.9 13.700 2 3.9 11.850 8 = 48.825 4 58.300 107.125 9
5 Sasha Winton Wales L3-Wales L3 12.050 13 = 4.1 11.900 4 5.2 12.900 8 = 4.2 11.600 11 48.450 7 58.600 107.050 10
38 Phoebe Turner South West L3-South West L3 12.300 6 3.1 11.850 5 = 4.8 12.700 12 4.0 11.950 4 = 48.800 5 57.225 106.025 11
33 Amber Stevens South East L3-South East L3 10.925 33 2.9 11.300 18 4.7 12.850 10 = 3.9 11.550 12 46.625 14 58.475 105.100 12
36 Natasha  Baptiste London L3-London L3 12.150 8 2.8 10.950 20 4.7 12.900 8 = 3.8 11.500 13 47.500 11 57.150 104.650 13
15 Millie Jones North West L3-North West L3 11.975 17 2.9 10.800 23 4.9 12.300 13 = 4.1 11.300 19 46.375 16 58.250 104.625 14
39 Eloise Aitken South West L3-South West L3 11.900 22 3.1 11.400 17 3.5 10.500 31 4.0 11.700 10 45.500 20 58.450 103.950 15
37 Jade Lewis London L3-London L3 12.000 16 4.0 10.850 22 3.8 12.000 19 3.9 11.400 14 = 46.250 17 56.925 103.175 16
7 Harriet Moore Wales L3-Wales L3 12.050 13 = 3.9 11.650 12 4.2 11.050 25 3.8 10.650 33 45.400 21 57.650 103.050 17
41 Imogen Plumridge South West L3-South West L3 11.925 18 = 3.0 11.550 15 3.2 11.000 26 3.6 11.250 20 45.725 19 57.200 102.925 18
10 India Weller South L3-South L3 12.075 11 = 4.1 11.750 9 5.0 12.850 10 = 3.6 11.350 16 = 48.025 10 53.850 101.875 19
23 Ella Cooper West Midlands L3-West Midlands L3 11.925 18 = 2.8 10.400 28 4.1 11.600 21 3.8 11.150 22 45.075 22 56.475 101.550 20
3 Bethany McLaughlin North  L3-North  L3 11.700 26 2.8 9.650 37 4.5 12.100 18 3.6 11.200 21 44.650 25 56.875 101.525 21
8 Annalise Evans Wales L3-Wales L3 11.925 18 = 4.0 11.800 8 4.3 10.900 28 = 4.0 11.850 8 = 46.475 15 55.025 101.500 22
9 Rosheen Hinze Heathrow L3 11.750 25 3.1 11.600 13 = 3.5 11.450 23 3.7 11.000 26 = 45.800 18 54.425 100.225 23
4 Lauren Armstrong North  L3-North  L3 11.925 18 = 3.0 10.250 31 4.5 11.900 20 3.9 10.950 28 45.025 23 55.025 100.050 24
6 Caniesha Baker Wales L3-Wales L3 11.075 31 3.5 10.300 30 4.1 10.650 30 3.8 11.100 23 = 43.125 30 55.200 98.325 25
34 Madeleine Hart London L3-London L3 10.650 36 2.5 10.750 24 4.8 12.150 17 3.9 11.000 26 = 44.550 27 53.300 97.850 26
16 Ella Clutterbuck North West L3-North West L3 11.550 29 2.8 10.700 25 = 3.3 9.450 35 = 3.6 10.900 29 = 42.600 32 51.950 94.550 27
13 Anya Powell South L3-South L3 10.700 34 = 2.7 10.150 32 4.4 12.300 13 = 3.5 10.350 36 43.500 28 50.475 93.975 28
11 Rachelle Flambard South L3-South L3 10.325 38 = 2.1 7.650 39 3.7 9.450 35 = 3.5 10.200 37 37.625 39 50.925 88.550 29
14 Lee-Danielle Wright North West L3-North West L3 10.325 38 = 0.0 0.000 40 = 0.0 0.000 40 = 4.2 11.900 6 = 22.225 40 57.975 80.200 30
35 Polly Hitchings London L3-London L3 12.200 7 2.8 10.700 25 = 4.1 10.000 33 3.5 11.900 6 = 44.800 24 0.000 44.800 33
31 Sophie Miller South East L3-South East L3 11.325 30 2.7 10.350 29 4.6 12.300 13 = 3.5 10.600 34 44.575 26 0.000 44.575 34
17 Madison Howard North West L3-North West L3 11.675 27 2.8 11.100 19 3.6 9.700 34 3.8 10.750 31 = 43.225 29 0.000 43.225 35
30 Emmeline Anghileri South East L3-South East L3 10.975 32 2.8 10.000 33 = 3.2 10.950 27 3.6 11.100 23 = 43.025 31 0.000 43.025 36
28 Layla Joachim East Midlands L3-East Midlands L3 12.125 9 = 2.7 10.000 33 = 3.9 9.350 37 3.7 10.750 31 = 42.225 33 0.000 42.225 38
26 Anna McKay East Midlands L3-East Midlands L3 11.575 28 2.8 9.850 36 3.5 10.900 28 = 4.2 9.600 39 41.925 34 0.000 41.925 39
25 Alice Arnold West Midlands L3-West Midlands L3 19.700 1 2.7 10.550 27 0.4 0.800 39 3.6 10.400 35 41.450 35 0.000 41.450 40
40 Charlie Plumridge South West L3-South West L3 10.700 34 = 2.8 10.900 21 3.0 8.350 38 3.8 11.400 14 = 41.350 36 0.000 41.350 41
27 Charlotte Law East Midlands L3-East Midlands L3 10.200 40 2.7 9.550 38 4.8 11.250 24 3.7 9.950 38 40.950 37 0.000 40.950 42
12 Imogen Bailey South L3-South L3 10.625 37 2.7 10.000 33 = 3.0 10.150 32 2.5 8.900 40 39.675 38 0.000 39.675 43
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Age Groups Championships Results

Vol L2

No Name Club Team Comp Vault D Bars D Beam D Floor AA Prev Score Combined
116 Elissa Downie Notts Vol L2 13.725 1 4.4 11.900 3 5.4 13.750 2 4.5 12.500 2 = 51.875 2 59.975 111.850 1
119 Tyesha Mattis East London Vol L2 13.525 2 4.4 12.150 2 5.3 13.700 3 4.9 13.000 1 52.375 1 58.350 110.725 2
102 Aasha-Ellyce Kimpton Tolworth Vol L2 13.025 4 4.4 12.750 1 4.7 12.550 10 4.4 12.450 4 50.775 3 59.850 110.625 3
120 Amy Tinkler South Durham Vol L2 13.275 3 4.0 11.400 7 5.3 13.250 7 4.8 12.400 5 50.325 5 58.525 108.850 4
103 Libby Lockett The Academy Vol L2 12.625 7 4.3 11.700 6 5.7 13.550 5 4.6 12.500 2 = 50.375 4 57.500 107.875 5
125 Rhyannon Jones Park Wrekin Vol L2 12.425 10 4.1 11.800 4 = 5.3 14.200 1 4.2 11.150 11 = 49.575 6 58.025 107.600 6
117 Lauren Mitchell Aspire Vol L2 12.775 6 2.7 10.650 11 5.2 13.350 6 3.9 11.200 10 47.975 8 56.475 104.450 7
107 Megan Coates Liverpool Vol L2 11.700 22 = 4.1 11.300 8 5.5 12.900 8 4.1 10.000 25 45.900 11 57.775 103.675 8
115 Caitlin Roberts Notts Vol L2 11.825 19 3.3 10.050 17 5.3 12.800 9 3.9 11.600 7 46.275 10 57.375 103.650 9
111 Elizabeth Dare Phoenix Vol L2 12.125 12 3.0 10.350 12 = 3.8 9.750 24 4.2 10.350 21 42.575 21 58.675 101.250 10
121 Stefanie Bowles City Of Manchester Vol L2 11.750 21 3.1 10.900 9 3.1 10.600 18 3.3 10.500 19 = 43.750 17 55.225 98.975 11
128 Larissa Pascua Heathrow Vol L2 11.700 22 = 3.5 10.850 10 4.5 10.250 22 3.8 10.800 16 = 43.600 18 54.200 97.800 12
104 April Maslen The Academy Vol L2 12.850 5 3.8 11.800 4 = 5.0 12.200 11 4.7 12.300 6 49.150 7 0.000 49.150 14
124 Freya  Ansell-jones Carousel Vol L2 12.250 11 3.2 9.950 18 5.9 13.650 4 3.7 11.150 11 = 47.000 9 0.000 47.000 16
105 Amber Leyland Liverpool Vol L2 11.800 20 3.2 10.150 16 4.6 12.000 12 4.5 11.500 9 45.450 12 0.000 45.450 17
123 Frankie Hider Ville Vol L2 12.450 9 2.7 10.350 12 = 4.2 10.950 15 3.8 11.550 8 45.300 13 0.000 45.300 18
112 Megan Harper City of Bristol Vol L2 12.500 8 2.0 10.300 15 4.3 10.800 16 3.9 10.950 14 = 44.550 14 0.000 44.550 19
113 Meisha Guest East Staffs Vol L2 11.625 24 1.9 9.350 21 4.8 11.900 13 3.4 10.950 14 = 43.825 15 0.000 43.825 20
122 Emily Goss Ville Vol L2 12.075 15 2.7 9.900 19 3.4 10.750 17 3.2 11.050 13 43.775 16 0.000 43.775 21
118 Poppy White Basingstoke Vol L2 12.050 16 3.3 10.350 12 = 3.3 10.550 19 3.6 10.500 19 = 43.450 19 0.000 43.450 22
126 Rebecca Williamson Park Wrekin Vol L2 12.100 13 = 2.6 9.800 20 3.4 10.450 20 3.3 10.300 22 = 42.650 20 0.000 42.650 23
127 Eshe Bernard Park Wrekin Vol L2 12.100 13 = 1.9 8.750 24 4.0 11.400 14 4.0 10.300 22 = 42.550 22 0.000 42.550 24
110 Chloe Hamer Wigan Vol L2 11.875 18 1.6 8.900 23 3.6 9.450 25 3.4 10.800 16 = 41.025 23 0.000 41.025 25
108 Ellie Banks Wigan Vol L2 10.875 26 1.7 9.000 22 2.8 10.400 21 3.4 10.550 18 40.825 24 0.000 40.825 26
114 Kaycee Child Colchester Vol L2 12.000 17 1.6 7.250 26 2.8 10.200 23 3.3 10.050 24 39.500 25 0.000 39.500 27
109 Charlotte Geoghegan Wigan Vol L2 11.325 25 1.7 8.700 25 3.1 9.300 26 3.3 9.500 26 38.825 26 0.000 38.825 28
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Age Groups Championships Results

L4

No Name Club Team Comp Vault D Bars D Beam D Floor AA Prev Score Combined
232 Alice Kinsella West Midlands L4-West Midlands L4 12.000 5 = 4.2 12.400 4 = 4.3 13.350 1 3.5 12.100 2 49.850 1 59.850 109.700 1
228 Maia Anderson South East L4-South East L4 11.850 11 = 4.3 12.100 16 = 3.3 12.000 12 = 3.6 10.950 34 46.900 12 62.100 109.000 2
226 Rachel Cordell South East L4-South East L4 12.100 3 = 3.9 12.000 22 = 4.3 12.450 7 3.5 12.050 3 48.600 2 60.200 108.800 3
208 Emily Thomas Wales L4-Wales L4 12.000 5 = 4.0 12.400 4 = 4.2 12.350 8 3.5 11.700 7 = 48.450 4 59.600 108.050 4
211 Margaux Derakhshan London L4-London L4 12.200 2 4.3 12.700 2 3.9 11.250 21 3.6 12.400 1 48.550 3 58.900 107.450 5
246 Alexandra Learman North L4-North L4 11.950 8 = 3.9 11.650 38 4.3 12.500 6 3.7 11.450 15 = 47.550 6 59.150 106.700 6
240 Jessica Howland East  L4-East  L4 10.400 47 3.9 11.800 33 = 3.7 11.650 17 3.4 11.950 6 45.800 18 = 60.800 106.600 7
221 Rowena Needham South West L4-South West L4 11.300 18 = 4.2 12.950 1 4.2 12.000 12 = 3.4 11.600 9 = 47.850 5 58.650 106.500 8
241 Karis Maskell East  L4-East  L4 11.950 8 = 4.0 12.450 3 3.7 11.200 22 = 3.7 11.500 14 47.100 8 = 59.000 106.100 9
205 Maisie Methuen Wales L4-Wales L4 10.950 30 = 4.1 12.200 12 = 3.8 9.700 39 = 3.8 11.350 20 44.200 32 = 61.200 105.400 10
230 Megan Parker West Midlands L4-West Midlands L4 12.100 3 = 3.9 12.300 8 = 3.1 11.700 16 3.5 11.400 17 = 47.500 7 57.850 105.350 11
227 Amelia Montague South East L4-South East L4 10.950 30 = 4.1 12.100 16 = 3.7 10.400 35 = 3.6 10.850 35 44.300 30 = 59.850 104.150 12
239 Jasmine Harkin Port Regis L4 10.850 37 = 3.9 12.000 22 = 3.1 11.200 22 = 3.5 10.750 37 = 44.800 29 58.950 103.750 13
235 Louise McColgan Scotland L4-Scotland L4 10.950 30 = 4.2 10.450 45 4.3 12.550 5 3.5 11.600 9 = 45.550 20 = 57.650 103.200 14
234 Leah Rockett South Durham L4 11.750 13 3.2 9.550 47 4.2 13.000 2 3.5 11.150 26 = 45.450 23 = 57.350 102.800 15
244 Dena Kirk North L4-North L4 11.850 11 = 3.9 11.950 25 = 3.3 8.950 44 3.5 11.400 17 = 44.150 34 58.000 102.150 16
243 Caitlin Baker East  L4-East  L4 10.800 39 = 3.9 11.850 29 = 4.1 12.100 10 = 3.4 10.750 37 = 45.500 22 56.600 102.100 17
210 India Sale London L4-London L4 10.850 37 = 4.0 12.300 8 = 3.9 10.950 27 3.5 12.000 4 = 46.100 16 = 55.850 101.950 18
202 Lucy Valentine East Midlands L4-East Midlands L4 11.300 18 = 4.0 12.150 15 3.9 10.850 28 3.6 11.150 26 = 45.450 23 = 56.400 101.850 19
242 Eleanor Parsons East  L4-East  L4 10.450 45 = 3.9 11.750 36 = 2.9 10.550 32 3.6 11.000 32 = 43.750 38 56.850 100.600 20
237 Elena Marsh City of Bristol L4 10.800 39 = 3.9 12.100 16 = 2.8 9.050 43 3.6 11.450 15 = 43.400 42 57.000 100.400 21
238 Hannah Peggs Redcar L4 11.400 16 4.0 10.900 41 = 4.2 12.600 3 = 3.6 11.200 23 = 46.100 16 = 54.150 100.250 22
214 Lucy Stanhope North West L4-North West L4 10.800 39 = 3.9 11.750 36 = 4.0 12.000 12 = 3.6 11.250 22 45.800 18 = 54.400 100.200 23
204 Georgia Wallace East Midlands L4-East Midlands L4 11.200 21 = 3.2 10.900 41 = 3.0 10.450 34 3.5 11.000 32 = 43.550 41 56.350 99.900 24
218 Holly Tyson South L4-South L4 11.150 23 = 3.0 10.850 43 4.0 11.450 18 3.6 11.550 11 = 45.000 27 54.850 99.850 25
236 Lucy Orr Scotland L4-Scotland L4 10.900 35 = 3.9 11.850 29 = 3.6 11.000 26 3.3 10.550 42 44.300 30 = 54.050 98.350 26 =
216 Charlotte Glenn North West L4-North West L4 10.600 43 4.0 10.300 46 4.0 12.150 9 3.5 10.650 39 = 43.700 39 = 54.650 98.350 26 =
222 Shannon Witcher South West L4-South West L4 10.800 39 = 4.0 12.050 20 = 2.2 9.700 39 = 3.4 10.600 41 43.150 43 54.450 97.600 28
229 Farrah Daines Waveney L4 11.150 23 = 4.1 11.800 33 = 2.5 8.250 45 3.6 11.100 28 = 42.300 45 54.950 97.250 29
215 Bethan Swann North West L4-North West L4 10.950 30 = 3.9 11.850 29 = 3.4 10.600 29 = 3.4 10.300 44 = 43.700 39 = 52.050 95.750 30
213 Taylor Baker North West L4-North West L4 10.950 30 = 4.0 11.800 33 = 2.8 10.500 33 3.5 10.800 36 44.050 35 48.150 92.200 31
223 Lydia Baker South West L4-South West L4 11.100 26 3.9 12.200 12 = 4.2 12.600 3 = 3.8 11.200 23 = 47.100 8 = 0.000 47.100 35
209 Megan Horner London L4-London L4 11.000 29 3.9 12.300 8 = 4.0 12.100 10 = 3.4 11.550 11 = 46.950 10 = 0.000 46.950 36 =
225 Imani Davis South East L4-South East L4 12.000 5 = 3.9 11.900 28 3.5 11.350 19 = 3.4 11.700 7 = 46.950 10 = 0.000 46.950 36 =
206 Holly Jones Wales L4-Wales L4 12.400 1 3.9 12.000 22 = 3.5 10.050 38 3.5 12.000 4 = 46.450 13 0.000 46.450 38
231 Ellesse Oates West Midlands L4-West Midlands L4 11.900 10 4.1 12.350 6 = 3.1 11.100 25 3.4 11.050 30 = 46.400 14 = 0.000 46.400 39 =
224 Jaime Wall South West L4-South West L4 10.900 35 = 3.9 12.250 11 4.3 11.850 15 3.5 11.400 17 = 46.400 14 = 0.000 46.400 39 =
207 Olivia Rabaiotti Wales L4-Wales L4 11.200 21 = 4.1 12.200 12 = 2.9 10.600 29 = 3.4 11.550 11 = 45.550 20 = 0.000 45.550 41
217 Freya Nelis South L4-South L4 11.350 17 4.1 12.350 6 = 3.4 10.250 37 3.5 11.300 21 45.250 25 = 0.000 45.250 42 =
247 Jade Hepple North L4-North L4 11.700 14 = 3.9 11.950 25 = 3.7 11.200 22 = 3.5 10.400 43 45.250 25 = 0.000 45.250 42 =
245 Olivia Bell North L4-North L4 11.700 14 = 3.9 11.950 25 = 3.7 10.600 29 = 3.5 10.650 39 = 44.900 28 0.000 44.900 44
201 Amy Tivey East Midlands L4-East Midlands L4 11.050 27 = 3.2 10.750 44 4.2 11.350 19 = 3.4 11.050 30 = 44.200 32 = 0.000 44.200 45
219 Inarah Manji South L4-South L4 11.150 23 = 4.0 11.850 29 = 3.1 9.700 39 = 3.4 11.200 23 = 43.900 36 0.000 43.900 46
233 Honour Sheard West Midlands L4-West Midlands L4 11.050 27 = 4.0 12.050 20 = 2.6 9.650 42 3.4 11.100 28 = 43.850 37 0.000 43.850 47
220 Samantha Dodd South L4-South L4 10.550 44 3.1 11.100 39 2.9 10.400 35 = 2.8 10.300 44 = 42.350 44 0.000 42.350 48
203 Amelia Birkett East Midlands L4-East Midlands L4 11.300 18 = 3.0 11.050 40 2.7 6.750 46 3.3 9.050 46 38.150 46 0.000 38.150 49
212 Rebecca Sie London L4-London L4 10.450 45 = 3.9 12.100 16 = 0.0 0.000 47 = 0.0 0.000 47 = 22.550 47 0.000 22.550 50
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